5 for $25,000 sales

1/1/2012 to 2/29/2020
Date

Buyer Name Address Closed Sale Price

AASAP Management 5038, LLC 4622-A North 32nd Street 11/9/2015 $3,500.00
AASAP Management 5038, LLC 4780-82 North 52nd Street 11/9/2015 $4,100.00
AASAP Management 5038, LLC 4576 North 36th Street 11/9/2015 $5,000.00
AASAP Management 5038, LLC (BL) 4308 North Sherman Blvd. 11/9/2015 $5,000.00
AASAP Management 5038, LLC (BL) 5618 North 60th Street 11/9/2015 $5,000.00
Advocate Enterprise, LLC 3000 North 37th Street 8/3/2018 $5,000.00
Advocate Enterprise, LLC 3306 North 30th Street 8/3/2018 $5,000.00
Advocate Enterprise, LLC 5160 North 39th Street 8/3/2018 $9,900.00
Advocate Enterprise, LLC (BL) 4645-47 North 38th Street 8/3/2018 $5,000.00
Advocate Enterprise, LLC (BL) 3626 North 12th Street 8/3/2018 $5,000.00
All About You Realty & Investment Group, LLC 4926 North 52nd Street 7/6/2015 $5,000.00
All About You Realty & Investment Group, LLC 2616 North 54th Street 7/6/2015 $5,000.00
All About You Realty & Investment Group, LLC (BL) 3716 West Florist Avenue 7/7/2015 $5,000.00
All About You Realty & Investment Group, LLC. 1732 South 2nd Street 7/6/2015 $5,000.00
All About You Realty & Investment Group, LLC. (BL) 4056 North 46th Street 7/6/2015 $5,000.00
All About You Realty & Investments Group LLC 3127 North 21st Street 4/22/2015 $4,050.00
Bridge Capital LLC (BL) 5040 North 39th Street 8/29/2019 $5,000.00
Bridge Capital LLC (BL) 4435 North 40th Street 8/29/2019 $5,000.00
Bridge Capital LLC (BL) 4652 North 30th Street 8/29/2019 $5,000.00
Bridge Capital, LLC (BL) 3866 North 26th Street 8/29/2019 $5,000.00
Bridge Capital, LLC (BL) 4535 North 39th Street 8/29/2019 $5,000.00
Carolyn's Quarters LLC 3619 North 11th Street 6/6/2014 $5,000.00
Carolyn's Quarters LLC (BL) 4670 North 46th Street 6/6/2014 $5,000.00
Carolyn's Quarters LLC (BL) 5256 North 36th Street 6/6/2014 $5,000.00
Carolyn's Quarters LLC (BL) 4640 North 38th Street 6/6/2014 $5,000.00
E.T. Cartman Investments LLC 4335-37 North 14th Street 9/22/2016 $5,000.00
E.T. Cartman Investments LLC 3074 North 25th Street 9/22/2016 $5,000.00
E.T. Cartman Investments LLC 3629 West Hampton Avenue 9/22/2016 $5,000.00
E.T. Cartman Investments LLC (BL) 4212 West Hampton Avenue 9/22/2016 $5,000.00
E.T. Cartman Investments LLC (BL) 3301 North 37th Street 9/22/2016 $5,000.00
E.T. Cartman Investments LLC (BL) 2915 West Vine Street 11/3/2016 $5,000.00
EKCJ LLC (BL) 2574 North 53rd Street 4/2/2019 $5,000.00
EKCJ, LLC 3860-62 North 20th Street 2/19/2018 $5,000.00
EKCJ, LLC 4113 North 47th Street 2/19/2018 $5,000.00
EKCJ, LLC 3743-45 North 40th Street 10/15/2015 $5,000.00
EKCJ, LLC 4043 North 38th Street 10/15/2015 $5,000.00
EKCJ, LLC 4502 North 21st Street 10/15/2015 $5,000.00
EKCJ, LLC (BL) 2834-36 North 37th Street 10/14/2015 $3,500.00
EKCJ, LLC (BL) 3264 North 36th Street 10/15/2015 $5,000.00
EKCJ, LLC (BL) 3841 North 21st Street 10/15/2015 $2,500.00
EKCJ, LLC (BL) 5335 North 47th Street 2/19/2018 $5,000.00
EKCJ, LLC (BL) 4748-50 North 29th Street 4/2/2019 $5,000.00
EKCJ, LLC (BL) 2763 North 6th Street 4/2/2019 $5,000.00
EKCJ, LLC (BL) 3864 North 5th Street 4/2/2019 $5,000.00
Forge Milwaukee I, LLC 2651 North 24th Place 10/15/2012 $5,000.00
Forge Milwaukee I, LLC 2655 North 24th Street 10/15/2012 $5,000.00
Forge Milwaukee I, LLC 4957-A North 36th Street 10/15/2012 $5,000.00
Forge Milwaukee I, LLC 3123 North 37th Street 10/15/2012 $5,000.00
Forge Milwaukee I, LLC 5470-A North 37th Street 10/15/2012 $5,000.00
Friday, February 28, 2020 Page 1 of4



Golden Enterprise, LLC

Golden Enterprise, LLC

Golden Enterprise, LLC

Golden Enterprise, LLC (BL)

Golden Enterprises, LLC (BL)
Golden Path Properties, Inc.

Golden Path Properties, Inc. (BL)
Golden Path Properties, Inc. (BL)
Golden Path Properties, Inc. (BL)
Golden Path Properties, Inc. (BL)
Guhl, Elizabeth Jane (BL)

Guhl, Elizabeth Jane (BL)

Guhl, Elizabeth Jane (BL)

Guhl, Elizabeth Jane (BL)

Guhl, Elizabeth Jane (BL)

Heating & Cooling Pros, Inc. (BL)
Heating & Cooling Pros, Inc. (BL)
Heating and Cooling Pros, Inc. (BL)
Heating and Cooling Pros, Inc. (BL)
Heating and Cooling Pros, Inc. (BL)
IKS2 LLC

IKS2 LLC

IKS2 LLC

IKS2 LLC

IKS2 LLC

Khatib, Abdulah Yamen

Khatib, Abdullah Yamen

Khatib, Abdullah Yamen

Khatib, Abdullah Yamen

Khatib, Abdullah Yamen

Lewis, Linda M.

Lewis, Linda M.

Lewis, Linda M.

Lewis, Linda M. (BL)

Lewis, Linda M. (BL)

Milwaukee Home Holdings, LLC (BL)
Milwaukee Home Holdings, LLC (BL)
Milwaukee Home Holdings, LLC (BL)
Milwaukee Home Holdings, LLC (BL)
Milwaukee Home Holdings, LLC (BL)
Milwaukee Home Realty LLC
Milwaukee Home Realty LLC
Milwaukee Home Realty LLC
Milwaukee Home Realty LLC
Milwaukee Home Realty LLC
Milwaukee Home Realty LLC
Milwaukee Home Realty LLC
Milwaukee Home Realty LLC
Milwaukee Home Realty LLC
Milwaukee Home Realty LLC

MKE Property Development 2 Inc.
MKE Property Development 2, INC
MKE Property Development 2, Inc.
MKE Property Development 2, Inc.
MKE Property Development 2, Inc. (BL)
Moore, Crafton

Moore, Crafton

Moore, Crafton (BL)

Moore, Crafton (BL)

Moore, Crafton (BL)

Moore, Darryl A and Moore, Cottrina L. (BL)
Moore, Darryl A. and Moore Cottrina C.
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4831 North 26th Street
4956-58 North 19th Street
6920 West Caldwell Court
4862 North 58th Street
5047-49 North 31st Street
5659 North 36th Street
3909 North 10th Street
2553-A South 10th Street
1311-13 South 14th Street
4950-52 North 40th Street
2876-78 North 45th Street
5448 North 57th Street
6124 North 37th Street
2525 North 44th Street
2463-65 North 44th Street
4302 North 50th Street
4131 North 21st Street
5164 North Sherman Blvd
4850 North 44th Street
2847 North 36th Street
4149 North 10th Street
3431 North 47th Street
5272 North 51st Blvd.
3527 North 56th Street
8620 West Burleigh Street
5687 North 38th Street
4861 North 52nd Street
4747 North 21st Street
5036 North 32nd Street
4558 North 26th Street
4478 North 37th Street
5109 North 38th Street
2960-62 North 30th Street
4050 North 24th Street
2010 West Grant Street
3237 North Holton Street
4660 North 29th Street
2661 North 49th Street
1849 West Villard Avenue
134 East Concordia Avenue
5951 North 64th Street
428-A South 69th Street
4340 West Eggert Place
3733 North 60th Street
3752 North 61st Street
2721 North 57th Street
2505 North 56th Street
3617-19 North 40th Street
6050 North 39th Street
1802 West Capitol Drive
3606 North 24th Place
2514 North 36th Street
5565 North 38th Street
2335 North 44th Street
3557 North M. L. King, Jr. Drive
8493 North 107th Street
5764 North 43rd Street
4678 North Parkway Avenue
3543 North 13th Street
3723 North 37th Street
2641 North 44th Street
4023 North 40th Street

12/18/2014
12/18/2014
12/18/2014
12/18/2014
12/18/2014
12/7/2016
12/14/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/9/2016
6/16/2016
6/9/2016
6/15/2016
6/2/2016
5/12/2016
5/12/2016
6/2/2016
10/2/2013
10/2/2013
10/2/2013
10/2/2013
10/2/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/12/2013
12/12/2013
12/12/2013
11/23/2016
11/23/2016
11/23/2016
11/23/2016
11/23/2016
1/12/2017
1/12/2017
1/12/2017
1/12/2017
1/12/2017
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
4/14/2015
4/23/2015
4/23/2015
4/23/2015
4/23/2015
6/8/2016
6/2/2016

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,600.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,012.90
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$11,000.00
$11,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,053.33
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
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Moore, Darryl A. and Moore Cottrina L. (BL)
Moore, Darryl A. and Moore, Cottrina L. (BL)
Moore, Darryl A. and Moore, Cottrina L. (BL)
Moore, Darryl A. and Moore, Cottrina L. (BL)
Mugun, David K, and Kones, Alice C. (BL)
Mugun, David K. & Kones, Alice C.

Mugun, David K. and Kones, Alice C. (BL)
Mugun, David K. and Kones, Alice C. (BL)
Mugun, David K. and Kones, Alice C.(BL)
Murphy, Glen (BL)

Murphy, Glen (BL)

Murphy, Glen (BL)

Murphy, Glen J.

Murphy, Glen J.

Murphy, Glen J. (BL)

N&Z LLC

N&Z LLC

N&Z LLC

N & Z, LLC (BL)

N & Z, LLC (BL)

NL Holdings LLC (BL)

NL Holdings, LLC

NL Holdings, LLC (BL)

NL Holdings, LLC (BL)

NL Holdings, LLC (BL)

Pattee, Ryan R.

Pattee, Ryan R.

Pattee, Ryan R.

Pattee, Ryan R.

Pattee, Ryan R.

Residential Properties Resources Fund |, LLC

Residential Properties Resources Fund |, LLC
Residential Properties Resources Fund |, LLC
Residential Properties Resources Fund |, LLC (BL)
Residential Properties Resources Fund |, LLC (BL)

Smith, Adam Lee

Smith, Adam Lee

Smith, Adam Lee

Smith, Adam Lee

Spears, Yashica Q.

Spears, Yashica Q.

Spears, Yashica Q. (BL)

Spears, Yashica Q. (BL)

Spears, Yashica Q. (BL)

Spears, Yashica Q. (BL)

Spears, Yashica Q. (BL)

Speed Property Solutions, LLC (BL)
Speed Property Solutions, LLC (BL)
Speed Property Solutions, LLC (BL)
Speed Property Solutions, LLC (BL)
Speed Property Solutions, LLC (BL)
Starlight Homes LLC

Starlight Homes LLC (BL)

Starlight Homes LLC (BL)

Starlight Homes LLC (BL)

Starlight Homes LLC (BL)

Starlight Homes LLC (BL)
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2613 North 58th Street
3254 North 42nd Street
4347 North 41st Street
5958-A North 38th Street
3253-55 North 28th Street
4869 North 52nd Street
4374-A North 25th Street
5763 North Teutonia Avenue
2338 North 20th Street
4724 North 36th Street
4056 North 41st Street
2348 South 16th Street
4885 North 18th Street
2829 West Clarke Street
2718 North 39th Street
4868 North 64th Street
4569 North 44th Street
5312 North 61st Street
5262 North 61st Street
4380 North 49th Street
2472-74 West Auer Avenue
5230 North 28th Street
6001 North 39th Street
3531 West Hampton Avenue
3874 North 4th Street
3280 North 36th Street
3516 North 36th Street
6066 North 39th Street
6086 North 39th Street
4735 North Sherman Blvd
3211 North 13th Street

2774-76 North 15th Street
1702 West Wright Street
3267-69 North 14th Street
3205 North 13th Street

1419 West Hauser Avenue
2001 West Neil Place
1212 South 12th Street
3847 North 39th Street
3347 North 17th Street
5525 West Villard Avenue
4830 North 26th Street
3349 North 12th Street
4314 North 50th Street
4145 North 23rd Street
4859 North 42nd Street
3551 North 10th Street
3814 North 36th Street
5722 West Silver Spring Drive
2534 North Hubbard Street
2768 North 34th Street
4971 North 52nd Street
4963 North 37th Street
3852 North 19th Place
3870 North 24th Street
4541 North 35th Street
4058 North 24th Street

6/8/2016
6/2/2016
6/24/2016
6/8/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
9/1/2016
9/1/2016
9/1/2016
8/10/2015

10/19/2015

9/1/2016
1/9/2015
1/9/2015
1/9/2015
1/9/2015
1/9/2015
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
9/26/2013
9/26/2013
9/26/2013
9/26/2013
9/25/2013
9/26/2018

9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018

8/7/2013

8/7/2013

8/7/2013

8/7/2013
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
7/28/2016
7/28/2016
7/28/2016
7/28/2016
7/28/2016
4/25/2014
4/25/2014
4/25/2014
4/25/2014
4/25/2014
4/25/2014

$5,000.00
$3,750.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,750.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$4,500.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,050.00
$5,012.54
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,012.64
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Strong Blocks Milwaukee I, LLC
Strong Blocks Milwaukee Il, LLC (BL)
Strong Blocks Milwaukee Il, LLC (BL)
Strong Blocks Milwaukee Il, LLC (BL)
Strong Blocks Milwaukee Il, LLC (BL)
Trinity Property Preservation LLC (BL)
Trinity Property Preservation, LLC (BL)
Trinity Property Preservation, LLC (BL)
Trinity Property Preservation, LLC (BL)
Trinty Property Preservation, LLC (BL)
Triple 7 Capital, LLC

Triple 7 Capital, LLC

Triple 7 Capital, LLC

Triple 7 Capital, LLC

Triple 7 Capital, LLC (BL)

Wardman Investments, LLC
Wardman Investments, LLC (BL)
Wardman Investments, LLC (BL)
Wardman Investments, LLC (BL)
Wardman Investments, LLC (BL)
Wisconsin Home Investment, LLC
Wisconsin Home Investment, LLC
Wisconsin Home Investment, LLC (BL)
Wisconsin Home Investment, LLC (BL)
Wisconsin Home Investment, LLC (BL)
Wisconsin Home Investments, LLC (BL)
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3860 North 19th Street
3341 North 22nd Street
2060 North 24th Place
3628-30 North 3rd Street
3621 North 2nd Street
5110 North 39th Street
2905 West Villard Avenue
5116 North 49th Street
4636-38 North 46th Street
6902 North 42nd Street
3330 South 20th Street
3940 North 11th Street
4449 West Capitol Drive
3281 North 44th Street
6221 West Dixon Street
4100 North 48th Street
3322 North 42nd Street

4331 West Fairmount Avenue

4608 North 18th Street
4415 North Sherman Blvd
1907 North 28th Street

6222 West Richmond Avenue

4703 North 45th Street
2603 West Atkinson Avenue
5646-48 North 65th Street
4820 North 21st Street

4/17/2018
4/17/2018
4/17/2018
4/17/2018
4/17/2018
4/13/2016
4/13/2016
4/13/2016
4/13/2016
4/13/2016
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/30/2017
5/30/2017
5/30/2017
5/30/2017
5/30/2017
5/30/2017

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,425.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,700.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$32,625.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
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